
      
 
 

Session Date Location Planning Leads Leadership Speaker/Topic  
(* Tentative) 

Orientation* Mon. Aug. 21, 2023 

6:00-8:00pm 

Chamber Office 

Russell House 

Business Attire 

(Class Photos) 
Kellie Goodman Shaffer, Your Three Words  

Retreat* 
Thurs. Sept. 7, 2023 - 8am-6pm 

Fri. Sept. 8, 2023 - 7:30am-4pm 

White Sulphur Springs 

& Shawnee State Park 

Kellie & 

Dailey Chandler 

Corey Christman, From I to We* 

Rep. Jesse Topper, SWOT/Servant Leadership 

 KGS, Principles of Servant Leadership 

History & Culture Wed. Oct. 18, 2023 

8:00 am-5:00 pm 

Downtown Bedford 

(Meet at Mt. Pisgah 

 AME Zion Church) 

Lynn Ashe 

Landon Defibaugh 

Adam Osman 

Casey Cover* 

Diversity/Equity/Inclusion 

Project Lunch Meeting 
Tues. Oct. 24, 2023 

Noon-1:30pm 
Stooges (Patio) Kellie Class Project 

Economic Development 
Thurs. Nov. 16, 2023 

8:00 am-5:00pm 
REI, BCDA, etc. 

Koren Woy-Smith 

Jennifer Marsh 

Leah Pepple* 

Communication Styles 

Bedford Co. Leadership Day  

at the Capitol 

 

Tues. Nov. 28, 2023 

8:00 am-5:00 pm 

Harrisburg Trip 
(Depart from Walmart Lot) 

Bonus Session: 

Erin Weyant  

& Kellie 

PA Legislators 

PA Chamber 

Education 
Wed. Dec. 20, 2023 

8:00 am-5:00pm 

Chestnut Ridge 

School District 

Dennis Shaffer 

Dave Freidenbloom 

Ken Salem, Thomas Dealerships* 

Challenge the Process/EOS, The Leadership 

Challenge,  Kim Scott’s Radical Candor 

 

Health & Human Services 
  

Wed. Jan. 17, 2024 

8:00 am-5:00pm 

Saxton Library,  

UPMC Bedford,  

Homewood at Spring House 

Annette Godissart 

& UPMC Team 

Annette Godissart, PhD* 

Leaders’ Occupational Burnout 

Protective Services / Judicial System 
Wed. Feb. 21, 2024 

8:00 am-5:00pm 
Bedford County Courthouse 

Judge Livengood 

& Judge Hershey 

Judge Travis Livengood* 

Virtues of Leadership (EM Forster) 

Government Affairs 
Wed. March 20, 2024 

8:00 am-5:00pm 

Bedford Boro &  

Bedford Co. Courthouse 

Erin Weyant 

& Kellie 

David Friedenbloom* 

Visionary Leadership/Founding Fathers 

Regional Leadership 
Wed. April 3, 2024 

8:00 am – 3:30 pm 
Somerset Co. Location TBD 

Chambers of the 

Alleghenies 
N/A 

Recreation & Tourism Wed. April 17, 2024 

8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Bedford Co. Visitors Bureau 

& Venues TBD 

Dennis Tice 

& TBD 

Mary Colledge 

Fluff v. Stuff (Good to Great) 

Agri-Business / Natural Resources Wed. May 15, 2023 

8:00 am – 3:30 pm 

Horn O Plenty  

& Venues TBD 
Kellie & Katie Fink 

Larry Myers, Schneider Electric* 

Energy Impact & Opportunities  

Class Project* TBD by Class   Class of 2024 N/A 

Visioning & Graduation Wed. June 5, 2024 

8:00 am – 2:00 pm 
Hall at Kinton’s Knob  Kellie 

Dr. Allen Sell* 

Your Personal Mission Statement 
 

Contacts:  Kellie Goodman Shaffer, President-CEO  – (814) 623-2233 / (814) 937-8049  /  kellie@bedfordcountychamber.org    

     

  *pending confirmation 
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